
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Roman E&G Corp

Perth Amboy

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

09/12/2024 09/12/2024

DATAFILE

P4258

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 21:00  7.11  0.00PS027652.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/12/2024 21:24  7.11  0.00PS027653.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/12/2024 21:48  7.11  0.00PS027654.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/12/2024 22:12  7.11  0.00PS027655.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/12/2024 22:35  7.11  0.00PS027656.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/12/2024 22:59  7.11  0.00PS027657.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/03/2024 20:59  7.10  0.00PS027827.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/03/2024 21:23  7.10  0.00PS027828.D

Chamberlain Ave P4258-04 10/04/2024 01:22  7.10  0.00PS027835.D

Chamberlain AveMS P4258-04MS 10/04/2024 01:46  7.10  0.00PS027836.D

Chamberlain AveMSD P4258-04MSD 10/04/2024 02:10  7.10  0.00PS027837.D

PB163890BL PB163890BL 10/04/2024 02:34  7.10  0.00PS027838.D

PB163890BS PB163890BS 10/04/2024 02:58  7.10  0.00PS027839.D

PB163851TB PB163851TB 10/04/2024 03:22  7.10  0.00PS027840.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/04/2024 03:45  7.10  0.00PS027841.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/04/2024 04:09  7.10  0.00PS027842.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Roman E&G Corp

Perth Amboy

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

09/12/2024 09/12/2024

DATAFILE

P4258

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 21:00  7.63  0.00PS027652.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/12/2024 21:24  7.63  0.00PS027653.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/12/2024 21:48  7.63  0.00PS027654.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/12/2024 22:12  7.63  0.00PS027655.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/12/2024 22:35  7.63  0.00PS027656.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/12/2024 22:59  7.63  0.00PS027657.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/03/2024 20:59  7.62  0.00PS027827.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/03/2024 21:23  7.62  0.00PS027828.D

Chamberlain Ave P4258-04 10/04/2024 01:22  7.62  0.00PS027835.D

Chamberlain AveMS P4258-04MS 10/04/2024 01:46  7.62  0.00PS027836.D

Chamberlain AveMSD P4258-04MSD 10/04/2024 02:10  7.62  0.00PS027837.D

PB163890BL PB163890BL 10/04/2024 02:34  7.62  0.00PS027838.D

PB163890BS PB163890BS 10/04/2024 02:58  7.62  0.00PS027839.D

PB163851TB PB163851TB 10/04/2024 03:22  7.62  0.00PS027840.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/04/2024 03:45  7.62  0.00PS027841.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/04/2024 04:09  7.62  0.00PS027842.D


